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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 10,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Everest YES 114.325 28.325 28.250 28.850 28.900
22 1 1

710 Olivia Tarpley 9.475 9.625
713 Gabrielle Gallentine 9.450 9.475 9.6009.600
717 Julianna Weil 9.400
714 Audrey Evans 9.400
712 Julia Marsilio 9.375 9.600
715 Cianna Coyle 9.6759.650

2 Southeastern YES 113.950 28.500 28.025 28.425 29.000
11 2 2

766 Mackenzie Henderson 9.525 9.250 9.725
769 Rivers Sheehan 9.525
770 Barbara Schmitz 9.450 9.375 9.6759.450
771 Abby Mastran... 9.400 9.525
767 Joy Mays 9.6009.450

3 Raleigh YES 110.475 28.025 25.675 28.300 28.475
43 8 3

758 Delaney Olexa 9.400 8.775 9.425
754 Bailey Hodge 9.375 8.500
764 Tasha Brozowski 9.250 9.4759.500
756 Annia Izquierdo 8.400
761 Megan Coppage 9.400
762 Sarah Stallings 9.400
765 Sydney Edwards 9.575

4 Team Olympia YES 110.100 27.200 27.025 27.775 28.100
89 3 4

774 Kylie Olp 9.200 9.000 9.325
776 Syna McDowell 9.050 9.2759.225
773 Julia Sedon 8.950 8.950
775 Hope Palmer 9.075 9.5009.225
772 Jasmine Mills 9.325

5 GGA YES 109.775 28.000 26.500 27.125 28.150
74 5 6

724 Abby Collins 9.350 8.800 9.350
727 Laura Jimenez 9.350 9.400
723 Olivia Mcilwain 9.300 8.750 9.050
726 Frances Shomake 8.950
728 Kelsey Worthington 9.050
725 Amber Cone 9.4009.025
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6 International YES 108.425 27.275 26.525 26.450 28.175
68 4 11

743 Allie Stern 9.275 9.000 9.350
745 Annabelle Weeks 9.000 8.725 9.400
744 Daphne Bogert 9.000 8.775
742 Kaitlin Gerst 8.800 9.4258.900
741 Rebekah Vaughn 8.775

7 Premier YES 108.375 27.825 25.750 26.925 27.875
105 6 9

749 Alexis Hicks 9.450 9.000 9.5008.800
751 Kendall Walker 9.375 8.550 9.2758.975
750 Natalie Keep 9.000 8.200 9.1009.150

8 Yadkin Valley YES 107.800 26.750 25.700 27.000 28.350
513 7 7

791 Kara Raichle 9.050 7.850 9.6008.900
789 Chesney Price 9.000 9.000 9.4509.025
790 Ebony Williams 8.700 8.850 9.3009.075

9 Flip Force YES 107.500 27.775 24.200 26.950 28.575
36 14 8

718 Claire Hughes 9.325 7.900 9.5009.425
720 Lauren Carrera 9.300 7.650
721 Arielle Eure 9.150 8.650 9.5008.850
719 Hannah Lentz 9.5758.675

10 Cabarrus County YES 107.425 27.150 24.500 27.750 28.025
910 11 5

703 Bree Tucker 9.100 8.850 9.475
704 Megan Hawkins 9.100 9.2509.200
706 Madison Baker 8.950 7.900 9.100
705 Chloe Gantz 7.750 9.3009.450

11 Upstate YES 107.125 27.575 25.475 26.500 27.575
117 9 10

781 Emily Gaddis 9.250 9.150
783 Gillian Fletcher 9.225 8.600 9.0508.850
782 Wren Collins 9.100 8.500
780 Ansley Marett 8.450
779 Katie Stephan 8.425
778 Madelyn Swedberg 9.3759.150
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12 Harris Chalkettes YES 103.450 27.000 24.450 25.025 26.975
1211 12 13

730 Annie Francis 9.200 8.000 8.700
732 Natalie Pitser 8.950 8.100 9.000
729 Courtney Roberts 8.850 9.3258.275
733 Caroline Locke 8.350 8.9507.750

13 White Lightning YES 103.050 26.875 25.225 24.375 26.575
13T12 10 14

785 Erika Mahl 9.125 8.650 8.300
786 Lindsay Snipes 9.050 8.425 8.9758.150
787 Jessie Huskey 8.700 8.150 8.8257.925
784 Brady Shea 8.775

14 Hart YES 102.600 26.600 24.350 25.075 26.575
14T14 13 12

737 Monica Burciu 8.950 9.175
735 Jennifer Doggett 8.900 8.850 8.8508.900
736 Hailey Sheppard 8.750 8.350 7.825
738 Brooke Snow 7.150 8.5508.350
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